
MSC Coordinators UPDATED: September 29, 2015

Regional Office 1 Finger Lakes Joan Hinman (585) 241-5859 joan.hinman@opwdd.ny.gov

Western NY Susan Styborski (716) 532-5522x2209 susan.styborski@opwdd.ny.gov

Regional Office 2 Central NY Pat Gallivan (315) 425-5335 patricia.gallivan@opwdd.ny.gov

Broome Helen Schatz (607) 771-7784 x108 helen.schatz@opwdd.ny.gov

Sunmount Jill Hewson (518) 536-3461  jill.hewson@opwdd.ny.gov

Regional Office 3 Capital District Terry Anderson (518) 388-1827 terry.anderson@opwdd.ny.gov

Hudson Valley Rick Sinclair (845) 947-6373 rick.sinclair@opwdd.ny.gov

Patricia Walker-Albertus (845) 947-6334 patricia.albertus-walker@opwdd.ny.gov

Taconic Elizabeth Bunting (845)-473-5050 ext 165 elizabeth.bunting@opwdd.ny.gov

Regional Office 4 Metro Office/Bronx Lisa Pesante (718) 430-0474 lisa.pesante@opwdd.ny.gov

Metro Bronx/Manhattan Valerie Willoughby (646) 766-3233 valerie.willoughby@opwdd.ny.gov

Metro Manhattan Jenine Kirschner (646) 766-3387 jenine.kirschner@opwdd.ny.gov

Brooklyn Henry Njibe (718) 642-8518 henry.njibe@opwdd.ny.gov

Kurian Kurian (718) 642-8588 kurian.kurian@opwdd.ny.gov

Staten Island Leonida Cristobal (718) 982-1937 leonida.m.cristobal@opwdd.ny.gov

Bernard Fineson Barbara Salling (718) 217-5769 barbara.salling@opwdd.ny.gov

Regional Office 5 Long Island Jessica Hansen (631) 416-3907 jessica.hansen@opwdd.ny.gov

Chanell Smiley (631)-416-3895 chanell.r.smiley@opwdd.ny.gov

Central Office  Anne Swartwout Angie Francis

MSC Statewide Coordinator Assistant MSC Statewide Coordinator

OPWDD: Division of Person-Centered Supports OPWDD: Division of Person-Centered Supports

44 Holland Avenue 44 Holland Avenue

Albany, NY 12229 Albany, NY 12229

(518) 474-2954 (518) 486-9865

Fax (518) 473-0054 Fax (518) 473-0054

Anne.Swartwout@opwdd.ny.gov Angie.x.Francis@opwdd.ny.gov
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